

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-1459 Version: 1 Name: Michael Musick - Settlement Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/5/2010 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 5/18/2010

Title: Subject: Michael Musick - Settlement Agreement

From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Compromise And Settle The Case Of Michael Musick, et al. v. City Of Oakland, et al., Alameda County Superior Court Number RG08-388364, Our File Number 26348, In The Amount Of \$21,500.00 (Police

Department)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82740 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/18/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass

Subject:Michael Musick - Settlement Agreement From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Compromise And Settle The Case Of Michael Musick, et al. v. City Of Oakland, et al., Alameda County Superior Court Number RG08-388364, Our File Number 26348, In The Amount Of \$21,500.00 (Police Department)

[Enter body here.]